



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF FRASER
CITY HALL PARKING
LOT REHABILITATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0466

DATE: 8/24/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Asphalt Specialists	\$ 191,917.50
2	Peake Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 195,097.50 *
3	James P Contracting, Inc.	\$ 211,240.75
4	Nagle Paving Company	\$ 211,846.00
5	Best Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 217,870.75 *
6	Spartan Paving, LLC	\$ 219,919.25



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF FRASER

CITY HALL PARKING

LOT REHABILITATION

AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0466

Asphalt Specialists
1780 East Highwood
Pontiac, MI 48340

Peake Asphalt, Inc.
48181 Ryan Road
Shelby Township, MI 48181

James P Contracting, Inc.
67222 Van Dyke
Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	3,000	Dlr	1.00	3,000.00	1.00	3,000.00	1.00	3,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max. \$18,500	1	LS	18,500.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	17,465.00	17,465.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	50	Cyd	80.00	4,000.00	80.00	4,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
4.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea	150.00	450.00	200.00	600.00	165.00	495.00
5.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,450.00	1,450.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	27	Syd	50.00	1,350.00	25.00	675.00	32.00	864.00
7.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	250	Syd	5.00	1,250.00	5.00	1,250.00	12.00	3,000.00
8.	Maintenance Gravel	10	Ton	1.00	10.00	50.00	500.00	40.00	400.00
9.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	700.00	4,200.00	450.00	2,700.00	850.00	5,100.00
10.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	3	Ft	600.00	1,800.00	400.00	1,200.00	600.00	1,800.00
11.	_Catch Basin Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	700.00	2,100.00	500.00	1,500.00 *	615.00	1,845.00
12.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	750.00	2,250.00	500.00	1,500.00	670.00	2,010.00
13.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	5,815	Syd	3.00	17,445.00	4.00	23,260.00	5.40	31,401.00
14.	HMA Surface, Rem	250	Syd	15.00	3,750.00	5.00	1,250.00	6.00	1,500.00
15.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	1,500	Ft	8.00	12,000.00	3.00	4,500.00	10.50	15,750.00
16.	Hand Patching	60	Ton	200.00	12,000.00	250.00	15,000.00	230.00	13,800.00
17.	HMA, 5EML	700	Ton	130.00	91,000.00	150.00	105,000.00	134.00	93,800.00
18.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	27	Syd	250.00	6,750.00	120.00	3,240.00	298.00	8,046.00
19.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	225	Ft	0.50	112.50	0.50	112.50	0.55	123.75
20.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	1,920	Ft	0.50	960.00	0.50	960.00	0.55	1,056.00
21.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym	5	Ea	38.00	190.00	30.00	150.00	65.00	325.00
22.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,350.00	4,350.00
23.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,160.00	1,160.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	191,917.50	\$	195,097.50 *	\$	211,240.75

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF FRASER
 CITY HALL PARKING
 LOT REHABILITATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0466

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 12 Mile, Suite 300
 Novi, MI 48377

Best Asphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, MI 48174

Spartan Paving, LLC
 2300 Dixie Highway
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	3,000	Dlr	1.00	3,000.00	1.00	3,000.00	1.00	3,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max. \$18,500	1	LS	14,800.00	14,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	50	Cyd	100.00	5,000.00	84.00	4,200.00	70.00	3,500.00
4.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea	200.00	600.00	100.00	300.00	125.00	375.00
5.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	1.00	1.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	27	Syd	30.00	810.00	20.00	540.00	30.00	810.00
7.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	250	Syd	5.00	1,250.00	3.00	750.00	10.00	2,500.00
8.	Maintenance Gravel	10	Ton	25.00	250.00	40.00	400.00	39.00	390.00
9.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	675.00	4,050.00	550.00	3,300.00	711.00	4,266.00
10.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	3	Ft	200.00	600.00	550.00	1,650.00	356.00	1,068.00
11.	_Catch Basin Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	875.00	2,625.00	650.00	1,950.00	765.00	2,295.00
12.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	975.00	2,925.00	650.00	1,950.00	852.00	2,556.00
13.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	5,815	Syd	5.20	30,238.00	7.70	44,775.50	5.50	31,982.50
14.	HMA Surface, Rem	250	Syd	15.00	3,750.00	4.00	1,000.00	12.00	3,000.00
15.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	1,500	Ft	7.00	10,500.00	10.00	15,000.00	12.95	19,425.00
16.	Hand Patching	60	Ton	300.00	18,000.00	230.00	13,800.00	200.00	12,000.00
17.	HMA, 5EML	700	Ton	148.00	103,600.00	158.00	110,600.00	162.00	113,400.00
18.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	27	Syd	144.00	3,888.00	120.00	3,240.00	125.00	3,375.00
19.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	225	Ft	1.00	225.00	0.45	101.25	0.35	78.75
20.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	1,920	Ft	0.50	960.00	0.45	864.00	0.35	672.00
21.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym	5	Ea	35.00	175.00	50.00	250.00	30.00	150.00
22.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
23.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,075.00	1,075.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	211,846.00	\$	217,870.75 *	\$	219,919.25

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER